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Belmont Village Senior Living Westwood Il Project - ENV-2019-5735-SCEA

Robert Keatinge <robert.keatinge@lacity.org>

Robert Keatinge <robert.keatinge@lacity.org> Fri, Feb 19, 2021 at 10:07 AM

Bcc: clkesg@mindspring.com, lisa.kolieb@akerman.com, Kay Waldman <kay.wnsg@gmail.com>, Kristina Kropp
<kkropp@lunaglushon.com>, Roya Tabibian <royatabibian@yahoo.com>, Ann Mulally <amulally@icloud.com>, Ifigliolia

<lIfigliolia@aol.com>, Todd Nelson <todd@agd-landuse.com>, Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>, Milena Zasadzien

<milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>, Courtney Shum <courtney.shum@Iacity.org>
Hello,

You are receiving this message because you are listed on the Interested Parties List for the Belmont Village Senior Living
Westwood Il Project.

Attached please find notification of a public hearing of the Planning and Land Use Management (PLUM) Committee of the
Los Angeles City Council on Tuesday, March 2, 2021 at approximately 2:00PM or soon thereafter. In conformity with the
Governor's Executive Order N-29-20 (March 17, 2020) and due to concerns over

COVID-19, this public hearing will be conducted telephonically. Instructions for accessing the hearing are included in the
attached notice.

The PLUM Committee will consider the Sustainable Communities Environmental Assessment (SCEA) for environmental
case number ENV-2019-5735-SCEA related to the Belmont Village Senior Living Westwood Il Project. The Council File
Number for this project is 20-1624. Public access to documents related to this hearing will be available on the Case File
Management System page found here. To receive updates to the Case File, please click "Subscribe via email" (the icon
of an open envelope) at the top ofthe screen.

Thank you,
Robert Keatinge

Robert Keatinge

Preferred Pronouns: He, His, Him
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LOS ANGELES Los Angeles City Planning

CITYPLANNING 221 N. Figueroa St., Room 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012

T: (213) 847-3677 | Planning4LA.org

N®>™ OO0} enens

20-1624 Notice 02-19-21.pdf
143K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=5a030947a6&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-4572500421941488277&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-4572500...

171


mailto:robert.keatinge@lacity.org
mailto:robert.keatinge@lacity.org
mailto:clkesq@mindspring.com
mailto:lisa.kolieb@akerman.com
mailto:kay.wnsg@gmail.com
mailto:kkropp@lunaglushon.com
mailto:royatabibian@yahoo.com
mailto:amulally@icloud.com
mailto:lfigliolia@aol.com
mailto:todd@agd-landuse.com
mailto:luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org
mailto:milena.zasadzien@lacity.org
mailto:courtney.shum@lacity.org
https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=20-1624
https://planning4la.org/
https://www.facebook.com/Planning4LA/
https://www.instagram.com/planning4la/
https://twitter.com/planning4la
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UChl2PmRhAzUf158o0vZjnHw/videos
https://www.linkedin.com/company/los-angeles-department-of-city-planning
http://bit.ly/DCPEmail
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=5a030947a6&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-a%3Ar-4572500421941488277&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-4572500

